
Fri July 17, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 

Reminder: Peggy's birthday 

12:00pm 

Sat. July 18, 2015 LS) 

Reminder: birthday 

Sun. July 19, 2015 11.1-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

11:00am Arrive NY 

2:00pm Reminder: Kathy Ruemmler & Ariane de Rothschild along w/Setvine? Hamad? 
Cynthia? Henri? Summers? Shabaz? 

TBD LUNCH w/Ariane and her kids (Ariane: 
41788965219)(Fanny is Ariane's assistant 

4:00pml 

8:00pm DINNER w/Larty Summery, his wife, Lisa New, and Ariane (Julie is Larty 
assistant: 

Mon. July 20, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Valentine to work for Merwin today all day 

Reminder: Tim Zagat this week 
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Reminder: Steve Hanson this week 

9:00am and daughter, to go tour Mount Sinai 
(Erica: 

11:00am Appt w/Shahzad Shahbaz 

2:00pm Appt w/Leon Black (Melanie is assistant: 

3:00pm Appt w/Sussvein 

5:00pm Conference call with Darren, Chester Brewer, and Jack Goldberger (Darren will 
be leader) 

Toll- ree dial-in number (U.S. and Canada): 

Dies. Jul,. 21. 2015 AT 

2:00pm A  pt w/Kathy & Ariane (Kathy (Fanny is Ariane's 
assistant: 

TBD DINNER w/Wood Allen, Soon Yi (Soon Yi: mail: 
Leon Black (Melanie is assistant: 

and Brad Karp 

Wed. July 22.2015 NY 

Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 

Reminder: It fain Leon's office birthday today 

Reminder: Lesley back in the office today17 
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Thurs. July 23.2015 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: 10:30am — Chet meeting with Herman at Chet's office 

Reminder: 2:00pm — Jack meeting with Titone at Jack's office 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

FrL July 24.2015 LSJ 

Sat. July 25, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. July 26. 2015 LSJ 

Mon. July 27, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Valentine to work for Menvin today all day 

Tues. July 28, 2015 LSJ 

Wed. July 29.2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Leon Black's birthday 

2:45pm Appt w/Dr. Speaker 

Thurs. July 30, 2015 LSJ-PB 

Fri. July 31, 2015 PB-Zorro 

Reminder: EDGE Master Class 2015 - Invitation "A SHORT COURSE IN SUPER-
FORECASTING WITH PHILIP TETLOCK" Friday, July 31- Sunday, August 2, 2015 
Spring Mountain Vineyard, St. Helena, Napa (Hotel: Harvest Inn, St. Helena, Napa) 

Reminder: Valentine to fill in for Merwin 3:30-5pm 
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